
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/15/2022 - 3/16/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/15/2022 08:15 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/15/2022 08:19 BARKING 3161 JEMEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/15/2022 08:34 CRIDAMM
V

1808 SECOND ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/15/2022 08:49 SUSPPER 3458 ZAFARANO DR A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/15/2022 08:58 SUSPPER 1025 DON DIEGO AVE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/15/2022 09:02 DISORDER 500 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/15/2022 09:42 AMBULAN
C

2020-A5 CALLE LORCA A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/15/2022 09:43 OVERDOS
E

3294 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/15/2022 09:47 ALARMBU
S

2945 RODEO PARK DR E A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/15/2022 09:57 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-002585 03/15/2022 10:02 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/15/2022 10:04 DISORDER 2175 OLD ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/15/2022 10:04 WELFARE 1622 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002584 03/15/2022 10:16 DOGBITE 649 HARKLE RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/15/2022 10:20 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/15/2022 10:35 WELFARE 3470-243 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/15/2022 10:43 TRAFHAZ SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 10:50 B&E     3330-8101 CALLE PO AE PI C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/15/2022 11:00 AGGASLT 1142 SILER RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/15/2022 11:02 DISORDER 3320 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/15/2022 11:04 ASSISTAN 3481-D209 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

03/15/2022 11:15 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/15/2022 11:22 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 11:26 FOLLOWU
P

1704-A LLANO ST I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

03/15/2022 11:40 DISORDER CAMINO 
ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD

A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/15/2022 11:45 BARKING 3161 JEMEZ RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/15/2022 11:47 TRAFFIC MERCANTILE RD/RUFINA 
ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 11:56 TRAFFIC 3206 RUFINA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/15/2022 11:57 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 12:01 MVANONI
N

3535 ZAFARANO DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/15/2022 12:03 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/15/2022 12:08 ANIMWELF S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/15/2022 12:12 PARKED  1013 DON JUAN ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/15/2022 12:19 ABANDON 6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/15/2022 12:20 DISORDER 816 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

2022-002586 03/15/2022 12:21 ANIMWELF 5364 AGUA FRIA RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/15/2022 12:30 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/15/2022 12:31 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 12:37 BARKING 3161 JEMEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/15/2022 12:38 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/BOTULPH RD A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/15/2022 12:42 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/15/2022 12:44 STALLEDM 3405 VEREDA BAJA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-002591 03/15/2022 12:44 DOCINFOR 6600-1408 JAGUAR DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/15/2022 12:48 DISORDER 3003-B S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 12:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002589 03/15/2022 13:02 DOMESTIC AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/15/2022 13:02 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/15/2022 13:07 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/15/2022 13:13 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/OFF RAMP T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 13:14 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002592 03/15/2022 13:15 ITEMLF  653 CANYON RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002587 03/15/2022 13:25 TRAPPED 126 VISTA DEL NORTE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/15/2022 13:29 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/15/2022 13:32 TRAFFIC 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 13:34 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/15/2022 13:45 911HU   300 DON GASPAR AVE T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 13:47 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/15/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/15/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002593 03/15/2022 14:02 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/15/2022 14:05 AMBULAN
C

701-103 CAMINO DE LA 
FAMILIA

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

03/15/2022 14:09 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-002588 03/15/2022 14:09 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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03/15/2022 14:13 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/15/2022 14:13 PARKED  6237  WINDING S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/15/2022 14:17 SUSPVEH 564 N GUADALUPE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/15/2022 14:18 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/15/2022 14:24 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/15/2022 14:30 RAL     100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/15/2022 14:33 PARKED  VUELTA VENTURA/LUNA DE 
MIEL

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/15/2022 14:45 PARKED  3452 TODOS SANTOS ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/15/2022 14:51 WELFARE 2029 CALLE LORCA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/15/2022 15:13 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 15:16 FOLLOWU
P

3030 BONITAS LOOP I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

03/15/2022 15:17 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/15/2022 15:21 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/15/2022 15:22 TRAFFIC ALICE / MARCY T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 15:35 ALARMBU
S

3201 MERCANTILE CT B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/15/2022 16:09 DISORDER 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/15/2022 16:19 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/15/2022 16:26 WELFARE 2011 AGUA FRIA ST B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

03/15/2022 16:27 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
NAVIDAD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/15/2022 16:28 DISORDER 901 MERCER ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/15/2022 16:29 WELFARE 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

03/15/2022 16:42 AMBULAN
C

6600-1408 JAGUAR DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/15/2022 16:46 STRAY   7282 VISTA SERENA LOOP S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/15/2022 16:55 ABANDON SAWMILL RD/NUBLADO B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/15/2022 16:59 DISORDER 3008 CIELO CT B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002594 03/15/2022 17:09 PSYCH   351 W DE VARGAS ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

03/15/2022 17:13 TRAFFIC 1440 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/15/2022 17:14 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P76   WOOD, NICK P

03/15/2022 17:31 WELFARE CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CERRILLOS RD

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/15/2022 17:34 AMBULAN
C

1200 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

03/15/2022 17:40 RAL     RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002595 03/15/2022 17:45 AGGASLT RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/15/2022 17:47 NARCOTIC 901 MERCER ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/15/2022 17:49 SUSPVEH HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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03/15/2022 17:49 LARCENY 532 N GUADALUPE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/15/2022 17:50 ALARMBU
S

800 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/15/2022 17:52 SUSPPER 1570 PACHECO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/15/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/15/2022 18:00 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/15/2022 18:13 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/15/2022 18:20 TRAFFIC SUN MOUNTAIN DR/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

03/15/2022 18:39 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

03/15/2022 18:48 ALARMRE
S

156 BARRANCA RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/15/2022 18:54 DISORDER 2149 OLD ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/15/2022 18:57 WELFARE 2218-1204 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/15/2022 18:58 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

03/15/2022 19:01 CLOSEPA 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/15/2022 19:03 AMBULAN
C

1514-7 LUISA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/15/2022 19:11 WELFARE 3478 ZAFARANO DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/15/2022 19:11 ANIMAL  71 SIERRA ROSA LOOP C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/15/2022 19:14 DISORDER JAMES AVE/SIRINGO RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/15/2022 19:29 RECKLESS 2700 ASPEN LOOP B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/15/2022 19:45 MVAHIT  S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO DE MONTE 
REY

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/15/2022 19:48 911HU   2829 AGUA FRIA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002598 03/15/2022 19:55 WELFARE 4551-222 PASEO DEL SOL B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/15/2022 19:57 ASSISTAN 27800 INTERSTATE 25 B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

03/15/2022 19:57 WELFARE 2774 SAWMILL RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/15/2022 19:59 AMBULAN
C

1650 GALISTEO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/15/2022 20:16 DISORDER 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

03/15/2022 20:16 TRAFFIC 4980-A PROMENADE BLVD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002597 03/15/2022 20:21 CRIDAMM
V

4048-430 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/15/2022 20:23 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/15/2022 20:24 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/15/2022 20:26 OVERDOS
E

2923 CAMINO DEL GUSTO B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-002602 03/15/2022 20:30 BURGLAR
Y

1400 BOYLAN LN C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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2022-002596 03/15/2022 20:50 FIGHT   2308 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/15/2022 21:29 DISORDER CAMINO DE 
CHELLY/CAMINO ANASAZI

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/15/2022 21:30 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/15/2022 21:31 ALARMBU
S

2810 SILER LN C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/15/2022 21:41 ASSTDEPT SAINT MICHAELS DR/PINON 
ST

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2022-002600 03/15/2022 21:47 AGGASLT 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002599 03/15/2022 21:49 STOLENM
V

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002601 03/15/2022 21:51 STOLENM
V

3320 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/15/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 7417 SARATOGA LN C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/15/2022 22:07 TRAFFIC 2859 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/15/2022 22:22 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/15/2022 22:24 NARCOTIC 3550 ZAFARANO DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/15/2022 22:40 WEAPON  3007 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/15/2022 23:10 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/15/2022 23:19 SUSPPER 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 00:05 ALARMBU
S

3538-A12 ZAFARANO DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002603 03/16/2022 00:12 WELFARE 220-4 W MANHATTAN AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/16/2022 00:21 WELFARE 100-103 RIO VISTA PL C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/16/2022 00:37 ALARMBU
S

145 WASHINGTON AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/16/2022 00:42 ASSTFIRE 1031 ALTO ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/16/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 01:01 DISORDER 1308 CLARK RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/16/2022 01:45 WELFARE 2907 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 01:49 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002604 03/16/2022 01:54 CRIMDAM
A

1130 SENDA DEL VALLE C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/16/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002605 03/16/2022 02:11 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/16/2022 03:50 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/16/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 123 W PALACE AVE C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002606 03/16/2022 04:11 BURGLAR
Y

4350-15 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/16/2022 04:25 ASSTFIRE 3226-11 RUFINA ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/16/2022 05:39 ALARMRE
S

2563 AVENIDA DE ISIDRO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002607 03/16/2022 05:54 IPBURGLA 328 S GUADALUPE ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J
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03/16/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 6417 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/16/2022 06:56 BARKING 5905 MONTE ROSA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/16/2022 07:18 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/16/2022 07:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/16/2022 07:30 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/16/2022 07:45 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/16/2022 07:47 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/16/2022 07:51 PARKED  4259 RIVER SONG LN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

Total Number of Events Listed:  169
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Date Range: 3/15/2022 - 3/16/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-037033 03/15/2022 08:15 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD A254  NR  03/15/2022 09:17:19
22-037035 03/15/2022 08:19 BARKING DOG 3161 JEMEZ RD S503  NC  03/15/2022 08:55:59
22-037041 03/15/2022 08:34 CRIMINAL 1808 SECOND ST B315  NC  03/15/2022 16:51:02
22-037048 03/15/2022 08:49 SUSPICIOUS 3458 ZAFARANO DR A254  NR  03/15/2022 10:37:01
22-037052 03/15/2022 08:58 SUSPICIOUS 1025 DON DIEGO AVE A306  NR  03/15/2022 09:31:12
22-037056 03/15/2022 09:02 DISORDERLY 500 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD A254  NC  03/15/2022 11:04:53
22-037079 03/15/2022 09:42 ASSISTING 2020-A5 CALLE LORCA A254  AA  03/15/2022 10:15:20
22-037081 03/15/2022 09:43 OVERDOSE OR 3294 CERRILLOS RD A254  AA  03/15/2022 09:56:41
22-037083 03/15/2022 09:47 CHECK 2945 RODEO PARK DR E A306  AS  03/15/2022 11:28:07
22-037090 03/15/2022 09:57 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C205  NR  03/15/2022 11:30:50
22-037094 03/15/2022 10:02 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A254  R   03/15/2022 11:57:53
22-037095 03/15/2022 10:04 DISORDERLY 2175 OLD ARROYO CHAMISO RD A306  NR  03/15/2022 13:23:47
22-037096 03/15/2022 10:04 WELFARE 1622 CERRILLOS RD A306  NR  03/15/2022 10:48:40
22-037109 03/15/2022 10:16 DOG BITE 649 HARKLE RD S505  R   03/15/2022 11:26:34
22-037113 03/15/2022 10:20 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S507  CNR 03/15/2022 11:00:32
22-037120 03/15/2022 10:35 WELFARE 3470-243 CERRILLOS RD B255  NR  03/15/2022 16:02:52
22-037125 03/15/2022 10:43 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T273  NR  03/15/2022 14:09:55
22-037128 03/15/2022 10:50 BREAKING AND 3330-8101 CALLE PO AE PI C244  NR  03/15/2022 16:36:37
22-037137 03/15/2022 11:00 AGGRAVATED 1142 SILER RD A61   CBC 03/15/2022 14:01:13
22-037139 03/15/2022 11:02 DISORDERLY 3320 CERRILLOS RD A61   CBC 03/15/2022 11:37:07
22-037141 03/15/2022 11:04 ASSISTANCE 3481-D209 TODOS SANTOS ST A12   NR  03/15/2022 13:35:13
22-037152 03/15/2022 11:15 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD A61   CBC 03/15/2022 11:35:18
22-037155 03/15/2022 11:22 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR T273  CI  03/15/2022 11:29:37
22-037161 03/15/2022 11:26 FOLLOW UP 1704-A LLANO ST I123  NR  03/15/2022 11:39:49
22-037170 03/15/2022 11:40 DISORDERLY CAMINO ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD A254  NC  03/15/2022 13:20:25
22-037174 03/15/2022 11:45 BARKING DOG 3161 JEMEZ RD S509  NC  03/15/2022 11:56:46
22-037177 03/15/2022 11:47 TRAFFIC STOP MERCANTILE RD/RUFINA ST T273  CI  03/15/2022 11:55:28
22-037183 03/15/2022 11:56 TRAFFIC STOP 3206 RUFINA ST T273  CI  03/15/2022 12:03:20
22-037184 03/15/2022 11:57 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 T273  NC  03/15/2022 13:10:32
22-037190 03/15/2022 12:01 MV ACCIDENT 3535 ZAFARANO DR S405  NR  03/15/2022 12:15:44
22-037191 03/15/2022 12:03 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A61   NC  03/15/2022 13:32:59
22-037195 03/15/2022 12:08 ANIMAL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS S501  NR  03/15/2022 13:15:17
22-037196 03/15/2022 12:12 ILLEGALLY 1013 DON JUAN ST S407  NR  03/15/2022 16:23:03
22-037202 03/15/2022 12:19 ABANDONED 6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S405  CI  03/15/2022 14:13:06
22-037203 03/15/2022 12:20 DISORDERLY 816 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A12   NR  03/15/2022 13:26:43
22-037204 03/15/2022 12:21 ANIMAL 5364 AGUA FRIA RD S503  R   03/15/2022 12:52:02
22-037210 03/15/2022 12:30 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  CI  03/15/2022 12:38:20
22-037212 03/15/2022 12:31 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE T273  NR  03/15/2022 15:13:42
22-037213 03/15/2022 12:37 BARKING DOG 3161 JEMEZ RD S503  NC  03/15/2022 13:09:09
22-037215 03/15/2022 12:38 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/BOTULPH RD A309  VW  03/15/2022 12:48:41
22-037219 03/15/2022 12:42 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  CI  03/15/2022 12:50:06
22-037221 03/15/2022 12:44 STALLED 3405 VEREDA BAJA S407  NR  03/15/2022 13:32:30
22-037222 03/15/2022 12:44 DOCUMENTED 6600-1408 JAGUAR DR B202  R   03/15/2022 21:41:24
22-037223 03/15/2022 12:48 DISORDERLY 3003-B S SAINT FRANCIS DR T273  NR  03/15/2022 14:05:08
22-037227 03/15/2022 12:53 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  CI  03/15/2022 13:00:49
22-037230 03/15/2022 13:02 DOMESTIC AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE A306  R   03/15/2022 14:31:02
22-037231 03/15/2022 13:02 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  CI  03/15/2022 13:09:53
22-037232 03/15/2022 13:07 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  03/15/2022 15:48:48
22-037235 03/15/2022 13:13 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/OFF RAMP T273  CI  03/15/2022 13:22:10
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22-037236 03/15/2022 13:14 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  CI  03/15/2022 13:27:42
22-037237 03/15/2022 13:15 LOST OR FOUND 653 CANYON RD B204  R   03/15/2022 17:00:12
22-037240 03/15/2022 13:25 TRAPPED 126 VISTA DEL NORTE S505  R   03/15/2022 13:40:10
22-037243 03/15/2022 13:29 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST A309  VW  03/15/2022 13:37:50
22-037245 03/15/2022 13:32 TRAFFIC STOP 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T273  CI  03/15/2022 13:38:41
22-037247 03/15/2022 13:34 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  CI  03/15/2022 13:43:36
22-037254 03/15/2022 13:45 911 HANG UP 300 DON GASPAR AVE T273  NR  03/15/2022 14:53:29
22-037256 03/15/2022 13:47 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S506  NR  03/15/2022 14:06:57
22-037266 03/15/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B310  NR  03/15/2022 17:47:44
22-037267 03/15/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW A254  NR  03/15/2022 14:29:42
22-037270 03/15/2022 14:02 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  R   03/15/2022 17:27:37
22-037273 03/15/2022 14:05 ASSISTING 701-103 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA R278  AA  03/15/2022 14:27:19
22-037274 03/15/2022 14:09 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD B312  NR  03/15/2022 15:11:15
22-037275 03/15/2022 14:09 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   03/15/2022 15:40:00
22-037277 03/15/2022 14:13 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B324  NR  03/15/2022 15:47:54
22-037278 03/15/2022 14:13 ILLEGALLY 6237  WINDING S405  CI  03/15/2022 14:16:22
22-037280 03/15/2022 14:17 SUSPICIOUS 564 N GUADALUPE ST B204  NC  03/15/2022 16:26:35
22-037281 03/15/2022 14:18 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CNR 03/15/2022 16:17:58
22-037283 03/15/2022 14:24 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  NR  03/15/2022 16:04:13
22-037286 03/15/2022 14:30 ANIMALS 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  NR  03/15/2022 14:35:23
22-037288 03/15/2022 14:33 ILLEGALLY VUELTA VENTURA/LUNA DE MIEL S405  NR  03/15/2022 16:55:46
22-037292 03/15/2022 14:45 ILLEGALLY 3452 TODOS SANTOS ST S405  NR  03/15/2022 16:41:20
22-037293 03/15/2022 14:51 WELFARE 2029 CALLE LORCA B315  NR  03/15/2022 16:13:05
22-037299 03/15/2022 15:13 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE T273  NR  03/15/2022 15:21:57
22-037300 03/15/2022 15:16 FOLLOW UP 3030 BONITAS LOOP I104  NR  03/15/2022 15:20:39
22-037301 03/15/2022 15:17 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A309  VW  03/15/2022 15:25:04
22-037302 03/15/2022 15:21 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD B255  CNR 03/15/2022 18:03:09
22-037304 03/15/2022 15:22 TRAFFIC STOP ALICE / MARCY T273  CI  03/15/2022 15:31:46
22-037313 03/15/2022 15:35 CHECK 3201 MERCANTILE CT B255  AS  03/15/2022 16:20:06
22-037327 03/15/2022 16:09 DISORDERLY 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR B232  NR  03/15/2022 16:50:37
22-037333 03/15/2022 16:19 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B260  NR  03/15/2022 16:45:48
22-037337 03/15/2022 16:26 WELFARE 2011 AGUA FRIA ST B72   NC  03/15/2022 17:01:32
22-037338 03/15/2022 16:27 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE NAVIDAD T273  CI  03/15/2022 16:37:48
22-037339 03/15/2022 16:28 DISORDERLY 901 MERCER ST B324  NR  03/15/2022 17:14:55
22-037340 03/15/2022 16:29 WELFARE 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD B312  AA  03/15/2022 17:24:38
22-037347 03/15/2022 16:42 ASSISTING 6600-1408 JAGUAR DR C244  AA  03/15/2022 16:59:46
22-037348 03/15/2022 16:46 STRAY 7282 VISTA SERENA LOOP S504  NR  03/15/2022 17:22:49
22-037350 03/15/2022 16:55 ABANDONED SAWMILL RD/NUBLADO B204  NR  03/15/2022 17:49:18
22-037352 03/15/2022 16:59 DISORDERLY 3008 CIELO CT B232  CNR 03/15/2022 18:27:34
22-037357 03/15/2022 17:09 PSYCHIATRIC 351 W DE VARGAS ST R278  R   03/15/2022 18:05:02
22-037359 03/15/2022 17:13 TRAFFIC STOP 1440 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  VW  03/15/2022 17:19:59
22-037361 03/15/2022 17:14 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P76   CNR 03/15/2022 21:10:44
22-037366 03/15/2022 17:31 WELFARE CAMINO CONSUELO/CERRILLOS B232  NR  03/15/2022 17:48:37
22-037368 03/15/2022 17:34 ASSISTING 1200 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B17   CNR 03/15/2022 19:27:55
22-037373 03/15/2022 17:40 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI S509  NC  03/15/2022 17:55:33
22-037376 03/15/2022 17:45 AGGRAVATED RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD C244  R   03/15/2022 19:19:10
22-037379 03/15/2022 17:47 NARCOTICS 901 MERCER ST B204  CNR 03/15/2022 18:53:58
22-037381 03/15/2022 17:49 SUSPICIOUS HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  03/15/2022 18:17:57
22-037382 03/15/2022 17:49 LARCENY 532 N GUADALUPE ST B204  CNR 03/15/2022 18:00:35
22-037384 03/15/2022 17:50 CHECK 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  AS  03/15/2022 18:32:23
22-037385 03/15/2022 17:52 SUSPICIOUS 1570 PACHECO ST B204  CNR 03/15/2022 18:05:38
22-037386 03/15/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B310  CNR 03/15/2022 18:02:16
22-037387 03/15/2022 18:00 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD B310  CNR 03/15/2022 19:16:22
22-037392 03/15/2022 18:13 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  03/15/2022 18:29:57
22-037395 03/15/2022 18:20 TRAFFIC STOP SUN MOUNTAIN DR/OLD SANTA P10   CI  03/15/2022 18:34:24
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22-037401 03/15/2022 18:39 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  03/15/2022 18:49:50
22-037406 03/15/2022 18:48 CHECK 156 BARRANCA RD B204  AS  03/15/2022 19:16:05
22-037408 03/15/2022 18:54 DISORDERLY 2149 OLD ARROYO CHAMISO RD B315  NC  03/15/2022 19:40:35
22-037409 03/15/2022 18:57 WELFARE 2218-1204 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B255  AA  03/15/2022 19:57:11
22-037410 03/15/2022 18:58 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  03/15/2022 19:10:38
22-037412 03/15/2022 19:01 CLOSE PATROL 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B260  NC  03/15/2022 19:17:44
22-037416 03/15/2022 19:03 ASSISTING 1514-7 LUISA ST B324  NR  03/15/2022 19:31:17
22-037420 03/15/2022 19:11 WELFARE 3478 ZAFARANO DR B260  CNR 03/15/2022 19:53:28
22-037421 03/15/2022 19:11 ANIMAL CALL 71 SIERRA ROSA LOOP C330  CNR 03/16/2022 00:43:49
22-037424 03/15/2022 19:14 DISORDERLY JAMES AVE/SIRINGO RD B232  CNR 03/15/2022 19:53:09
22-037428 03/15/2022 19:29 RECKLESS 2700 ASPEN LOOP B260  CNR 03/15/2022 20:25:32
22-037438 03/15/2022 19:45 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO DE B315  NC  03/15/2022 20:03:17
22-037441 03/15/2022 19:48 911 HANG UP 2829 AGUA FRIA ST B310  CNR 03/15/2022 20:19:07
22-037446 03/15/2022 19:55 WELFARE 4551-222 PASEO DEL SOL B260  R   03/16/2022 04:02:44
22-037447 03/15/2022 19:57 ASSISTANCE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 B17   NC  03/15/2022 20:13:58
22-037448 03/15/2022 19:57 WELFARE 2774 SAWMILL RD B204  CNR 03/15/2022 21:08:15
22-037451 03/15/2022 19:59 ASSISTING 1650 GALISTEO ST B204  AA  03/15/2022 20:14:56
22-037460 03/15/2022 20:16 DISORDERLY 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B312  CNR 03/15/2022 21:22:41
22-037462 03/15/2022 20:16 TRAFFIC STOP 4980-A PROMENADE BLVD C331  VW  03/15/2022 20:20:01
22-037464 03/15/2022 20:21 CRIMINAL 4048-430 CERRILLOS RD C330  R   03/15/2022 21:42:30
22-037466 03/15/2022 20:23 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B324  NC  03/15/2022 21:19:42
22-037467 03/15/2022 20:24 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  CNR 03/16/2022 00:15:37
22-037472 03/15/2022 20:26 OVERDOSE OR 2923 CAMINO DEL GUSTO B312  AA  03/15/2022 20:41:57
22-037474 03/15/2022 20:30 BURGLARY 1400 BOYLAN LN C244  R   03/15/2022 22:31:18
22-037476 03/15/2022 20:50 FIGHT 2308 CERRILLOS RD C325  R   03/15/2022 22:36:25
22-037484 03/15/2022 21:29 DISORDERLY CAMINO DE CHELLY/CAMINO C244  CNR 03/15/2022 21:58:21
22-037485 03/15/2022 21:30 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW B204  CNR 03/15/2022 22:58:14
22-037487 03/15/2022 21:31 CHECK 2810 SILER LN C244  AS  03/15/2022 22:39:54
22-037491 03/15/2022 21:41 OFFICER SAINT MICHAELS DR/PINON ST B72   CNR 03/15/2022 23:07:49
22-037492 03/15/2022 21:47 AGGRAVATED 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C261  R   03/15/2022 22:11:29
22-037493 03/15/2022 21:49 UNLAWFUL 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  R   03/15/2022 23:08:04
22-037494 03/15/2022 21:51 UNLAWFUL 3320 CERRILLOS RD C299  R   03/16/2022 00:16:43
22-037495 03/15/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 7417 SARATOGA LN C330  CNR 03/15/2022 22:47:27
22-037496 03/15/2022 22:07 TRAFFIC STOP 2859 CERRILLOS RD C81   VW  03/15/2022 22:10:46
22-037499 03/15/2022 22:22 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD C330  CNR 03/15/2022 22:53:46
22-037500 03/15/2022 22:24 NARCOTICS 3550 ZAFARANO DR C261  NC  03/15/2022 23:54:26
22-037503 03/15/2022 22:40 WEAPONS OR 3007 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  03/15/2022 22:59:11
22-037508 03/15/2022 23:10 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 03/15/2022 23:19:18
22-037510 03/15/2022 23:19 SUSPICIOUS 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 03/16/2022 01:01:07
22-037516 03/16/2022 00:05 CHECK 3538-A12 ZAFARANO DR C261  AS  03/16/2022 00:10:23
22-037520 03/16/2022 00:12 WELFARE 220-4 W MANHATTAN AVE C240  R   03/16/2022 00:55:41
22-037521 03/16/2022 00:21 WELFARE 100-103 RIO VISTA PL C240  CNR 03/16/2022 01:20:18
22-037524 03/16/2022 00:37 CHECK 145 WASHINGTON AVE C240  AS  03/16/2022 02:40:53
22-037527 03/16/2022 00:42 ASSIST FIRE 1031 ALTO ST C304  CNR 03/16/2022 02:00:06
22-037530 03/16/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE C331  CNR 03/16/2022 01:58:07
22-037531 03/16/2022 01:01 DISORDERLY 1308 CLARK RD C330  NC  03/16/2022 01:56:53
22-037534 03/16/2022 01:45 WELFARE 2907 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 03/16/2022 02:33:52
22-037535 03/16/2022 01:49 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD C330  AS  03/16/2022 02:40:47
22-037536 03/16/2022 01:54 CRIMINAL 1130 SENDA DEL VALLE C261  R   03/16/2022 03:10:56
22-037537 03/16/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C244  CNR 03/16/2022 02:49:13
22-037539 03/16/2022 02:11 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR C304  R   03/16/2022 05:10:43
22-037542 03/16/2022 03:50 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  CNR 03/16/2022 04:40:45
22-037544 03/16/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 123 W PALACE AVE C261  CNR 03/16/2022 04:27:10
22-037548 03/16/2022 04:11 BURGLARY 4350-15 AIRPORT RD C330  R   03/16/2022 05:44:21
22-037550 03/16/2022 04:25 ASSIST FIRE 3226-11 RUFINA ST C244  CNR 03/16/2022 04:37:55
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22-037553 03/16/2022 05:39 CHECK 2563 AVENIDA DE ISIDRO C325  AS  03/16/2022 07:36:36
22-037554 03/16/2022 05:54 BURGLARY IN 328 S GUADALUPE ST C325  R   03/16/2022 06:51:36
22-037555 03/16/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 6417 AIRPORT RD C299  CNR 03/16/2022 06:20:55
22-037563 03/16/2022 06:56 BARKING DOG 5905 MONTE ROSA ST S506  CNR 03/16/2022 07:17:26
22-037567 03/16/2022 07:18 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  03/16/2022 07:25:56
22-037569 03/16/2022 07:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A309  VW  03/16/2022 07:25:02
22-037575 03/16/2022 07:30 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  03/16/2022 07:42:23
22-037578 03/16/2022 07:45 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR C244  CNR 03/16/2022 08:03:01
22-037582 03/16/2022 07:47 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  VW  03/16/2022 07:50:21
22-037584 03/16/2022 07:51 ILLEGALLY 4259 RIVER SONG LN S405  CI  03/16/2022 07:54:23

Total Number of Events Listed: 169
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2022-002584 03/15/2022 10:16 DOGBITE 649 HARKLE RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-002585 03/15/2022 10:02 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002586 03/15/2022 12:21 ANIMWELF 5364 AGUA FRIA RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002587 03/15/2022 13:25 TRAPPED 126 VISTA DEL NORTE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-002588 03/15/2022 14:09 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002589 03/15/2022 13:02 DOMESTIC AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002591 03/15/2022 12:44 DOCINFOR 6600-1408 JAGUAR DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002592 03/15/2022 13:15 ITEMLF  653 CANYON RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002593 03/15/2022 14:02 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002594 03/15/2022 17:09 PSYCH   351 W DE VARGAS ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-002595 03/15/2022 17:45 AGGASLT RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002596 03/15/2022 20:50 FIGHT   2308 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002597 03/15/2022 20:21 CRIDAMM
V

4048-430 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002598 03/15/2022 19:55 WELFARE 4551-222 PASEO DEL SOL B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002599 03/15/2022 21:49 STOLENM
V

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002600 03/15/2022 21:47 AGGASLT 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002601 03/15/2022 21:51 STOLENM
V

3320 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002602 03/15/2022 20:30 BURGLAR
Y

1400 BOYLAN LN C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002603 03/16/2022 00:12 WELFARE 220-4 W MANHATTAN AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002604 03/16/2022 01:54 CRIMDAM
A

1130 SENDA DEL VALLE C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002605 03/16/2022 02:11 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002606 03/16/2022 04:11 BURGLAR
Y

4350-15 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002607 03/16/2022 05:54 IPBURGLA 328 S GUADALUPE ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

Total Number of Events Listed:  23
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